
LOT 119
FOREST HILLS 2 PB 2/77

FOLEY LAURA ELIZABETH
810 STANLEY DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-128B-0119-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1007.00

02/10/2020 DJ 0.00 225,000 0 0 225,000

STANDARD
2

128,335
1,228

225,000
354,563
98,943

255,620
0

255,620
354,563

0

305,052

2273/0914 5/09/2019 WD Q I 01 270,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THORNTON KATHLEEN E N

FOLEY LAURA ELIZABE

1136/1434 5/12/2003 WD Q I 102,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MERZ JOHN F

THORNTON KATHLEEN E
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20101663 H/AC 2,500 09/23/2010

20101583 REMODEL 3,500 09/15/2010

20101058 REMODEL 3,162 06/28/2010

20101041 ADDITION 45,645 06/23/2010

20090810 REPAIR/RRF 850 06/24/2009

HX Base Yr

810 STANLEY DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 60
Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 60
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 40
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100

Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0100 01 1,233 129.0762 116.49 143,632 1952 2000 0 0 0 10.65 89.35

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1224

BAS 768 100 768 79,936

BAS 456 100 456 47,462

FOP 24 30 7 728

STR 24 10 2 208

1,272 1,233 128,335

BAS=[YR=2011] W19 BAS=[YR=1993] W32S24 E32 N24$ S24
FOP=[YR=2011] S3 STR=[YR=2011] S3 E8N3W8$ E8N3W8$ E19N24$.

BAS
2011

19

24

19

24BAS
1993

32

24

32

24

FOP
2011

3

8

38

STR
2011

3

8

3

8

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 280.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1952 1952 3 20 364

2 1243 WD DECK F 0 0 14 18 252.00 SF 7.20 7.20 100 2007 2007 3 35 635

3 1243 WD DECK F 0 0 0 0 130.00 SF 3.20 3.20 100 2011 2011 3 55 229

1,228

1 000100 C SFR 0 0006 R-1 75.00 178.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 225,000.00 225,000.00 225,000


